
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2010;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201001050000
02740

01/05/2010
11:56:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
VIRGINIA H

14 91 Lot#:118
Book:14 Pg:91
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

201001040000
00350

01/04/2010
10:58:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BASDEN
BETTY J

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201001070000
06400

01/07/2010
12:23:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE TYLER
ANGELA
GRAVITTE

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201001080000
08580

01/08/2010
02:06:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT
FRANCES M

12 50 Lot#:1406
Blk:14 Book:12
Pg:50
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M AMENDED

201001150000
14500

01/15/2010
12:58:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES GARY
C

34 117 Lot#:26
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201001190000
15340

01/19/2010
09:16:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

6 141 Lot#:80 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

201001200000
19040

01/20/2010
01:10:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

32 92 Lot#:110
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201001220000
21690

01/22/2010
10:08:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201001220000
23080

01/22/2010
03:22:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WOLF
EMMANUEL V

27 55 Lot#:430
Book:27 Pg:55
Sub:WINDSTO
NE IV

201001260000
24850

01/26/2010
10:33:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL
MICHAEL

35 135 Lot#:11
Book:35
Pg:135
Sub:CARRIAG
E CREEK
FINAL PLAT



201002010000
30860

02/01/2010
01:35:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

28 105 Lot#:221
Book:28
Pg:105
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF FINAL
PLAT

201002010000
31060

02/01/2010
02:06:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

Lot#:9 Blk:251
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201002250000
56740

02/25/2010
01:45:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

4 23 Lot#:4 Blk:7
Book:4 Pg:23
Sub:GLASSCO
CKS
SUBDIVISION

201002250000
56740

02/25/2010
01:45:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

4 23 Lot#:5 Blk:7
Book:4 Pg:23
Sub:GLASSCO
CKS
SUBDIVISION

201002260000
57210

02/26/2010
10:15:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

32 12 Lot#:312
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201002260000
58040

02/26/2010
01:23:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CREEL ORAN
D

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201003020000
61230

03/02/2010
12:55:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

34 51 Lot#:34
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

201003040000
63310

03/04/2010
11:18:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE POWERS
MALCOLM
EUGENE

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201003050000
65180

03/05/2010
02:08:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK 7 94 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:94
Sub:SHANNON
GLEN

201003150000
74770

03/15/2010
12:37:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE PARK CLEVE
A

6 150 Lot#:196
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

201003080000
66060

03/08/2010
12:42:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

3 128 Lot#:21 Book:3
Pg:128
Sub:HUBBARD
AND GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION



201003160000
77270

03/16/2010
01:06:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTON
ELVIS E

Other:SEE
INST

201003100000
69590

03/10/2010
08:56:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN
SYLVESTER

4 1 Lot#:6 Book:4
Pg:1
Sub:ROBERT
PLEDGERS
RESURVEY
OF PART OF
BLOCKS 262
263 AND 265
DUNSTANS

201003100000
69590

03/10/2010
08:56:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN
SYLVESTER

Other:SEE
INST

201003290000
93010

03/29/2010
01:07:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

38 1 Lot#:74
Book:38 Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1

201003300000
94070

03/30/2010
07:57:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

6 28 Lot#:73 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR

201004020000
98280

04/02/2010
08:42:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201004020000
98540

04/02/2010
09:20:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

25 33 Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

201003230000
84160

03/23/2010
11:19:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

11 28 Lot#:10
Book:11 Pg:28
Sub:SADDLE
RUN

201004080001
06690

04/08/2010
12:10:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS EVERHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

38 54 Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE


