Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001050000 02740	01/05/2010 11:56:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON VIRGINIA H			14	91		Lot#:118 Book:14 Pg:91 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR 1ST PHASE
201001040000 00350	01/04/2010 10:58:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BASDEN BETTY J						Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201001070000 06400	01/07/2010 12:23:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TYLER ANGELA GRAVITTE						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201001080000 08580	01/08/2010 02:06:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT FRANCES M			12	50		Lot#:1406 Blk:14 Book:12 Pg:50 Sub:GABLES A CONDOMINIU M AMENDED
201001150000 14500	01/15/2010 12:58:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES GARY C			34	117		Lot#:26 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201001190000 15340	01/19/2010 09:16:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK			6	141		Lot#:80 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
201001200000 19040	01/20/2010 01:10:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			32	92		Lot#:110 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201001220000 21690	01/22/2010 10:08:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201001220000 23080	01/22/2010 03:22:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOLF EMMANUEL V			27	55		Lot#:430 Book:27 Pg:55 Sub:WINDSTO NE IV
201001260000 24850	01/26/2010 10:33:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL MICHAEL			35	135		Lot#:11 Book:35 Pg:135 Sub:CARRIAG E CREEK FINAL PLAT

201002010000 30860	02/01/2010 01:35:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC	28	105	Lot#:221 Book:28 Pg:105 Sub:STAGEC ACH TRACE SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF FINAL PLAT
201002010000 31060	02/01/2010 02:06:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC			Lot#:9 Blk:25 Sub:DUNSTA S SURVEY O THE TOWN C CALERA
201002250000 56740	02/25/2010 01:45:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC	4	23	Lot#:4 Blk:7 Book:4 Pg:23 Sub:GLASSC CKS SUBDIVISION
201002250000 56740	02/25/2010 01:45:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC	4	23	Lot#:5 Blk:7 Book:4 Pg:23 Sub:GLASSC CKS SUBDIVISION
201002260000 57210	02/26/2010 10:15:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	32	12	Lot#:312 Book:32 Pg:1 Sub:HADDIN TON PARC A BALLANTRA PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201002260000 58040	02/26/2010 01:23:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREEL ORAN D			Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SV BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201003020000 61230	03/02/2010 12:55:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC	34	51	Lot#:34 Book:34 Pg:5 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
201003040000 63310	03/04/2010 11:18:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWERS MALCOLM EUGENE			Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SV BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201003050000 65180	03/05/2010 02:08:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK	7	94	Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:94 Sub:SHANNC GLEN
201003150000 74770	03/15/2010 12:37:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARK CLEVE A	6	150	Lot#:196 Book:6 Pg:15 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
201003080000 66060	03/08/2010 12:42:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	3	128	Lot#:21 Book: Pg:128 Sub:HUBBAR AND GIVHAN SUBDIVISION

201003160000 77270	03/16/2010 01:06:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTON ELVIS E			Other:SEE INST
201003100000 69590	03/10/2010 08:56:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN SYLVESTER	4	1	Lot#:6 Book:4 Pg:1 Sub:ROBERT PLEDGERS RESURVEY OF PART OF BLOCKS 262 263 AND 265 DUNSTANS
201003100000 69590	03/10/2010 08:56:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN SYLVESTER			Other:SEE INST
201003290000 93010	03/29/2010 01:07:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	38	1	Lot#:74 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1
201003300000 94070	03/30/2010 07:57:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	6	28	Lot#:73 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR
201004020000 98280	04/02/2010 08:42:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC			Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201004020000 98540	04/02/2010 09:20:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	25	33	Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
201003230000 84160	03/23/2010 11:19:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK	11	28	Lot#:10 Book:11 Pg:28 Sub:SADDLE RUN
201004080001 06690	04/08/2010 12:10:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	EVERHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY	38	54	Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE